Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

Circular Polarizers Parameter Table(Venuslab VLCP Series)
Model Product Name Dimensions (mm) Clear Aperture (mm) Wavelength Range (nm)
VLCP-25.4-400/700 Circular Polarizer Ø25.4 x 2.4 20.9 400 - 700
Model Product Name Dimensions
(mm)
Clear Aperture
(mm)
Wavelength Range
(nm) Extinction Ratio
VLLP-12.7-400/700 Linear Polarizer Ø12.7 x 2.6 > 8.9 400 - 700 100:1
VLLP-25.4-400/700 Linear Polarizer Ø25.4 x 2.6 > 20.3 400 - 700 100:1
VLLP-30-400/700 Linear Polarizer Ø30 x 2.6 > 24 400 - 700
100:1
VLLP-50-400/700 Linear Polarizer Ø50.8 x 2.6 > 45 400 - 700 100:1
VLLP-30-760/2000-AR* SLAR Polarizer Ø30 x 6 > 27 760 - 2000 100:1
 Thin Film Polarizer
Overview
Venuslab Product Introduction: Thin Film Polarizers